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Name

HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa
TSIGKOIA Vasileia

BASSI Dora

ALICICCO Eugenia

HAMON Maiwenn

AYARI Khouloud

Start List
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HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Date of birth
30/04/2000
23/07/1997
30/01/1993
23/02/1999
08/11/2003
01/01/2005

Finswimming

100m SF Women
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